
JOIN A
COMMITTEE

One of the best ways to take advantage of your membership is to get involved in a committee. You can impact 
your business by building relationships within the Pittsburgh North Regional Chamber (PNRC) and advertise 
your talents by demonstrating them through committee service. Choose an area of interest and get involved!

Community Outreach Committee focuses 
on service and promoting goodwill within our 
regional footprint. This includes endeavors such 
as scholarships, Giving Tree, etc. The committee 
works to identify worthwhile outreach endeavors to 
promote and support.

Chair: 
Sheila Talarico, stalarico@gladerun.org

Events Committee serves as a support system 
for the PNRC staff in the planning, development, 
execution and follow-up for the PNRC’s signature 
events and programs.

Chair:
Amy Smith, Amy.Smith@cranberrytownship.org

Golf Committee is responsible for the planning, 
execution and staff support for the annual PNRC 
Golf Outing. The committee focuses on fundraising 
initiatives and activities during the golf outing to 
help strengthen and grow the event each year.

Co-Chairs: 
Rakesh Unnithan, runnithan@wesbanco.com
Steve Diffenderfer, diffenderfers@dollarbank.com

Legislative & Economic Development Committee 
works to encourage and support the growth of 
local businesses within the geographic areas 
served by the Chamber. This committee will be 
proactively involved as an information-gathering 
and -disseminating organization on issues that 
impact business growth, development and the 
infrastructure of our communities. 

Chair:
Craig Pritts,
craig.pritts@mybenefitadvisor.com

Member Relations Committee supports the 
strategic direction of the Chamber to improve its 
value proposition and ensure programming and 
service excellence. The committee is responsible for 
identifying the needs of the members to ensure the 
Chamber offers a solid return on the membership 
investment.

Chair:
Bradley Wilkins, Bradley_J_Wilkins@keybank.com

Town Square Market Committee supports the 
strategic direction of the Cranberry Town Square 
Market and Barktoberfest. The committee serves 
as a support system to the PNRC throughout the 
planning process and during the market season.

Chair:
Amy Smith, Amy.Smith@cranberrytownship.org
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